
 

 

 

  

 

 

  Academic Calendar                       

      2019-2020 

 

         *For all Islamic observances: Actual dates to be confirmed. This is a provisional calendar. 

   TERM-1                                                           September – December 2019 

Islamic New Year Sunday, 1st September Public Holiday - Centre closed & no afternoon session 

Term -1 Begins Monday,  2nd  September  First day of the session – Parents need to drop the new 

registered children on their first day. 

Prophet’s Bithday Sunday, 10th November  Public Holiday - Centre closed & no afternoon session 

UAE Martyr’s Day Sunday,  1st December  Public Holiday - Centre closed & no afternoon session 

National Day Monday,  2nd December Public Holiday - Centre closed & no afternoon session 

Parents Teacher Meeting Term I Saturday,  14th December Centre open for PTM 

End of Term Thursday, 19th December 2019 Last day of the Term 1 for children attending the Morning 

Preschool programme (Daycare continues) 

Winter Break Sunday 22nd December 2019 – Tuesday 31st of  December 2019  

WINTER CAMP: Children enrolled in the Afternoon session, attend the centre as normal.  Sunday 22nd till Thursday 26th & Sun 29th .  till 

Tuesday 31st of December 2019. Winter camp is open to all registered and non registered children from 12 months to 6 years. 

Camp starts Sunday, 22nd December 2019 First Day 

Camp Holiday Tuesday, 25th December 2019 CAMP Closed for Chistmas Holiday– Centre Off 

Camp ends Tuesday, 31st December 2019 Last Day 

  TERM-2                                                           January –March 2020 

Term Begins Thursday, 2nd January 2020 Centre open 

PTM term II Saturday, 21st March 2020 Centre open for PTM 

Al Esra Wa AL Miraj Day Sunday, 22 March 2020 Public Holiday - Centre closed & no afternoon session 

End of the term  Thursday, 26th March 2020 Last day of the Term 1 for children attending the Morning 

Preschool programme (Daycare continues) 

SPRING CAMP: Children enrolled in the Afternoon session, attend the centre as normal.  29th March– 31st March 2020,and 1st – 2nd April 

2020 : Spring camp is open to all registered & non registered children from 12 months to 6 years. 

Camp start  Sunday , 29th March 2020 First Day 

Camp end Thursday, 2nd April 2020 Last day 

            TERM-3                                                                  April – June 2019 

Term begins  Sunday, 5th April 2020 First Day 

Eid-Al-Fitr  Sun-Tues 24th-26th May 2020 Public Holiday - Centre closed & no afternoon session 

Parent Teacher Meeting/ Term III Saturday, 20th June 2020 Centre Open for PTM from 8:00 a.m-1:00 p.m 

End of term  Tuesday, 30th  June 2020 Last Day 

SUMMER CAMP:1st Jul-27th  Aug’20  Summer camp is open to all centre and non- centre children from 12 months - 6 years. 

Camp Start Wednesday, 1st July 2020 First Day  

Camp End  Thursday, 27th  August 2020 Last Day 

Staff Prof Development week 30th-31st   August,2020 Centre closed/ no afternoon session (open for staff & new Reg) 

2020-21 Term -1 begins  Tuesday,1ST September 2021  


